TAXPAYER NAME
JULY 2017 REAL ESTATE
Bradley, Randal S
Brittain, Linda M

Chase

Chavis, April

Clampett, William D
Crocker, Tommy

Dee, Eunice

Dellinger, Leigh Ann
Dellinger, Nita Pendleton
Hamblen, Leanna Gold
Hammonds, Phyllis L
Harris, Alice A
Hoermann, Robert James
Hogan, Thomas Milton Jr
Holden, Evelyn R
Howard, Robert S
Huntington National Bank
Jones, Timothy Dean
Jordan, Sabrina W

Long, Elizabeth H

MAB Rentals LLC
MacNorton, Richard Alan
Massengill, John Arthur
McGerrigle, John R
McNabb, Johnny E Jr
Montgomery, Thomas J
Owens, Christy Ward
Peters, Benoy

Quick, Robert W

Rivas, Olivh D

Robinson, Nance F
Sadler, Elton Dale
Sellers, Joel Eric

Sellers, Joel Eric
Shambaugh, Karen
Shuford, Michael Kevin
Smith, Adrian J

Sumner, Michael L
Toliver, Johnny M
Weaver, Michael E
Weaver, Michael E Jr
Williams Johnny J
Wooten, Donald

TOTAL

JULY 2017 VEHICLES & ETC
Blankenship, Brent Alezand
Cochran, Jeremiah Ray
Cowand, Alethea H

Davis, Robert G

Guevara, Jorge Velasqauez
Mclaud, Brandon Paul
McMorris Scott

Paysour, Dennis Hans Raymo
TOTAL

JULY VTS REFUNDS

Belt, Richard Dewayne
Cleveland County Tax Collector
Cohoon, Matthew Bruce
Cromlish, Sandra Killian

OWNER NAME AMOUNT

$214.20
$226.95
$201.00
$208.39
$291.20
$1,394.95
$147.00
$251.61
$126.95
$140.80
$162.76
$162.87
$114.09
$140.55
$100.96
$498.86
$390.00
$635.63
$288.11
$267.04
$150.00
$180.47
$326.80
$255.24
$208.23
$189.37
$105.60
$240.40
$231.24
$118.22
$104.62
$812.83
$383.47
$136.84
$165.62
$540.96
$164.68
$142.77
$137.35
$153.85
$153.85
$107.71
$822.58
$11,796.62

$176.45
$161.16
$104.41
$656.07
$140.00
$109.24
$155.94
$202.68
$1,705.95

$110.94
$256.66
$329.53
$135.49



Deen, Gregory Bruce
Deese, Brittany Nicole
Deltex Systems Inc
Gaston Gastroenterology PA
Glasgow, Ladonna Jean
Hoskins, Devin Lovelle
Hudson, Maryann Redder
Huffstetler, John Stephen
Laboone, Danny Chapman
Miller, George Rolfe
Mixter, Justin Douglas
Moore, Terry Wilkins
Prescott, James Kevin
Salos, Paul Thomas

Shull, Michael Charles
Smith, Rebecca Kale
Spencer, Linda Hughes
Stewart, Phillip Lowery
Taylor, Jesse Lee Jr
Vanderford, William Samuel Jr
Walls, Gregory Neal
Welch, Adam Phillip

West, James Andrew
White, Leigh Ann

Wright, John Bryan IV
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$354.72
$143.70
$171.65
$274.45
$106.25
$128.62
$253.82
$147.88
$127.23
$136.54
$160.87
$249.07
$278.09
$190.45
$166.37
$285.01
$126.25
$100.09
$139.65
$243.48
$114.14
$129.32
$133.49
$259.20
$118.07
$5,371.03

$18,873.60



