TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME AMOUNT
JULY 2017 REAL ESTATE	¢214.20
Bradley, Randal S Brittain, Linda M	\$214.20 \$226.95
Chase	\$201.00
Chavis, April	\$208.39
Clampett, William D	\$291.20
Crocker, Tommy	\$1,394.95
Dee, Eunice	\$147.00
Dellinger, Leigh Ann	\$251.61
Dellinger, Nita Pendleton	\$126.95
Hamblen, Leanna Gold	\$140.80
Hammonds, Phyllis L Harris, Alice A	\$162.76 \$162.87
Hoermann, Robert James	\$102.07
Hogan, Thomas Milton Jr	\$140.55
Holden, Evelyn R	\$100.96
Howard, Robert S	\$498.86
Huntington National Bank	\$390.00
Jones, Timothy Dean	\$635.63
Jordan, Sabrina W	\$288.11
Long, Elizabeth H MAB Rentals LLC	\$267.04 \$150.00
MacNorton, Richard Alan	\$150.00 \$180.47
Massengill, John Arthur	\$326.80
McGerrigle, John R	\$255.24
McNabb, Johnny E Jr	\$208.23
Montgomery, Thomas J	\$189.37
Owens, Christy Ward	\$105.60
Peters, Benoy	\$240.40
Quick, Robert W	\$231.24
Rivas, Olivn D	\$118.22
Robinson, Nance F Sadler, Elton Dale	\$104.62 \$812.83
Sellers, Joel Eric	\$383.47
Sellers, Joel Eric	\$136.84
Shambaugh, Karen	\$165.62
Shuford, Michael Kevin	\$540.96
Smith, Adrian J	\$164.68
Sumner, Michael L	\$142.77
Toliver, Johnny M	\$137.35
Weaver, Michael E	\$153.85 \$452.85
Weaver, Michael E Jr Williams Johnny J	\$153.85 \$107.71
Wooten, Donald	\$822.58
TOTAL	\$11,796.62
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
JULY 2017 VEHICLES & ETC	
Blankenship, Brent Alezand	\$176.45
Cochran, Jeremiah Ray	\$161.16
Cowand, Alethea H	\$104.41
Davis, Robert G	\$656.07
Guevara, Jorge Velasqauez	\$140.00
Mclaud, Brandon Paul	\$109.24
McMorris Scott	\$155.94
Paysour, Dennis Hans Raymo	\$202.68
TOTAL	\$1,705.95
JULY VTS REFUNDS	
Belt, Richard Dewayne	\$110.94
Cleveland County Tax Collector	\$256.66
Cohoon, Matthew Bruce Cromlish, Sandra Killian	\$329.53 \$135.49
Cionnisti, Sanuta Milian	\$135.49

Deen, Gregory Bruce	\$354.72
Deese, Brittany Nicole	\$143.70
Deltex Systems Inc	\$171.65
Gaston Gastroenterology PA	\$274.45
Glasgow, Ladonna Jean	\$106.25
Hoskins, Devin Lovelle	\$128.62
Hudson, Maryann Redder	\$253.82
Huffstetler, John Stephen	\$147.88
Laboone, Danny Chapman	\$127.23
Miller, George Rolfe	\$136.54
Mixter, Justin Douglas	\$160.87
Moore, Terry Wilkins	\$249.07
Prescott, James Kevin	\$278.09
Salos, Paul Thomas	\$190.45
Shull, Michael Charles	\$166.37
Smith, Rebecca Kale	\$285.01
Spencer, Linda Hughes	\$126.25
Stewart, Phillip Lowery	\$100.09
Taylor, Jesse Lee Jr	\$139.65
Vanderford, William Samuel Jr	\$243.48
Walls, Gregory Neal	\$114.14
Welch, Adam Phillip	\$129.32
West, James Andrew	\$133.49
White, Leigh Ann	\$259.20
Wright, John Bryan IV	\$118.07
TOTAL	\$5,371.03
GRAND TOTAL	\$18,873.60